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PRESIDENTIAL $1(07

Inclusions:

L]

1 set of challenge rooms
(5 rooms in total)

Choose 5 Items of Finger Food

(Corn Ribs, Cauliflower Tacos, Grilled chicken tacos,
Nachos, Chicken Slider, Beef Slider, Crispy Chicken
Bites & Fries, Cauliflower Bites & Sweet Potato Fries)

2 Hour Beverage Package

(House wine, House beer, Cider and Soft drinks)

Reserved area for meal service

Hosted by our Hijinx Hotel team




Mini golf @ Arcade @ Karaoke

@ Bowling @ Escape Rooms @) Darts
Challenge Rooms Q) Laser @ Limited Menu
| VIC | | NSW | QLD
Chadstone 00000 Alexandria Q900000 Bowen Hills (6] )]
Docklands (e 3] Castle Towers 0800 Brisbane City 0000
Crown 000 Charlestown Q00D Cavill Q00806
Eastland 90000 Chatswood 0000060 Chermside (o Yo ] )
Frankston 006080 Darling Harbour Q@Q® O © Fortitude Valley Q& &
Glen Waverley 00d Darlinghurst © Mt Gravatt ()
Highpoint 00060 EQ Y X~ Maroochydore QOO0
MelbourneCBD QO D Macquarie 00006 Surfers Paradise @O OO
Melbourne Central Q@ O © North Strathfield (9 &
Morris Moor 00086 Penrith 008 s%
Point Cook 00080 Wollongong Yol ]~
Qv eJol) Carousel 000060

m Fremantle Q006

Karrinyup 0000000
Adelaide 000 Northbridge (9@

Canberra Q08 Rundle Place 0eo0d Perth (eYsJo )~



All guests are required to be on the same items within

C“Stom PaCl<a es e a package - please note we do not allow substitutions
g ¢ or replacements for this with the exception of dietary

requirements.
Step 1: Choose an Activity

5 Challenge rooms $20°° Bowling - 1 game $20°P Laser - 1 game $16°P

10 Challenge rooms  $40F° Bowling - 2 games $40°° Laser - 2 games $28°P

(Hijinx Hotel) Laser - 3 games $36°°

Karaoke - 1hr $150

Arcade - 1hr $20°° Karaoke - 2hrs $300 Darts - 1hr $20°°

Arcade - 2hrs $40°° Karaoke - 3hrs $450 Darts - 1.5 hrs $30°°
Darts - 2hrs $40°°

Golf - 9 Holes $20F°P Escape Room $35°P (La Di Darts only)

Golf - 18 holes $40°° (Strike or Red Herring)

Golf - 27 holes $60°P

SIS Choose Fool Step 3: Choose drinks

CHOOSE A MINIMUM OF 2 ITEMS - 2hrs beverage package $42°°
Pizza $1oPP  * Nachos $9°P - 2hrs beverage package $60°°
Chips ¢10PP + Chicken Slider $9°P with spirits
Premium Pizza ¢15°P - Beef Slider $9PP .- Cocktail or drink on arrival $16°P

: . Crispy Chicken $9°P - Fixed bar tab
Corn Ribs $9PP
Cauliflower Tacos $9PP Bites & Fries (st ek Bt

oPP . Cauliflower Bites $9PP

& Sweet Potato

Grilled chicken tacos $

*Option may vary per venue



Mocktail

Espresso Martini
Aperol Spritz

Extra Drink Card
Non Alc Crazy Shake

Strike Socks
Strike Venues Only

HM Socks

Holey Moley Venues Only
Archie B Socks

Archie Brothers Venues Only

HM Visor
Holey Moley Venues Only

Watermelon Visor
Holey Moley Venues Only

Rainbow Visor
Holey Moley Venues Only

HM Trophy Gopher
Holey Moley Venues Only

Pizza
Margherita, Pepperoni and
Ham and Pineapple

$107P
$18PP
$16°P
$16PP
$15°P

$6PP
$107P

$6PP

$6PP
$8PP
$8PP

$39

$21PP

Premium Pizza
Chicken Ranch, Hot Honey Salami,
Meatlover, Plant Based BBQ Chicken

Fruit Platter

Serves 10 to 12 people.
Consists of sliced seasonal fruit

Nachos

Serves up to 3 people

Large Fries
with Pepperberry Salt
Serves up to 3 people

Corn Ribs

Serves up to 3 people

Onion Rings

Serves up to 3 people

Boneless Chicken Bites

Serves up to 3 people

Chicken Tacos (2)

Cauliflower Bites
Serves up to 3 people

Potato Gems
Serves up to 3 people

Cauliflower Tacos (2)

Sweet Potato Fries
Serves up to 3 people

Trio of Sliders
Beef or Chicken

$24.5°P

$40

$21

$9.9

$15
$13
$17

$14
$13

$9.9

$14
$9.9

$19.5




1300 897 224
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STRIKE + MORE



https://www.holeymoley.com.au/
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=DnyjIEO05Zg
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=DnyjIEO05Zg
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=DnyjIEO05Zg
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=DnyjIEO05Zg
https://www.archiebrothers.com.au/
https://www.strikebowling.com.au/

